
JR. MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 250.0 10

2 Michael Pruett Piper High School 147.0 185.0 8

3 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 148.0 185.0 6

4 Oscar	 Mendez Olathe West Owls 148.0 180.0 4

5 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 146.0 170.0 2

6 Jackson Lee LV Pioneers 143.2 160.0 1

7 Xavier Lee Piper High School 141.8 150.0 0

8 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 146.6 150.0 0

9 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 147.7 150.0 0

10 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 148.0 150.0 0

11 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 141.0 135.0 0

12 Pearson Eccles Tonganoxie 145.0 135.0 0

13 William Geiger Tonganoxie 144.0 130.0 0

14 David Hawley Lansing High School 144.4 125.0 0

15 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 141.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 360.0 10

2 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 146.0 275.0 8

3 Michael Pruett Piper High School 147.0 275.0 6

4 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 148.0 275.0 4

5 Oscar	 Mendez Olathe West Owls 148.0 265.0 2

6 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 148.0 250.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Jackson Lee LV Pioneers 143.2 245.0 0

8 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 141.0 230.0 0

9 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 146.6 230.0 0

10 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 147.7 215.0 0

11 David Hawley Lansing High School 144.4 200.0 0

12 William Geiger Tonganoxie 144.0 195.0 0

13 Pearson Eccles Tonganoxie 145.0 190.0 0

14 Xavier Lee Piper High School 141.8 125.0 0

15 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 141.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 205.0 10

2 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 148.0 205.0 8

3 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 146.0 180.0 6

4 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 148.0 180.0 4

5 Jackson Lee LV Pioneers 143.2 170.0 2

6 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 147.7 145.0 1

7 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 146.6 140.0 0

8 Michael Pruett Piper High School 147.0 140.0 0

9 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 141.0 135.0 0

10 Xavier Lee Piper High School 141.8 130.0 0

11 Oscar	 Mendez Olathe West Owls 148.0 130.0 0

12 William Geiger Tonganoxie 144.0 125.0 0

13 Pearson Eccles Tonganoxie 145.0 125.0 0

14 David Hawley Lansing High School 144.4 120.0 0

15 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 141.0 0 0



Jr. Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 815.0 10

2 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 148.0 640.0 8

3 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 146.0 625.0 6

4 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 148.0 605.0 4

5 Michael Pruett Piper High School 147.0 600.0 2

6 Jackson Lee LV Pioneers 143.2 575.0 1

7 Oscar	 Mendez Olathe West Owls 148.0 575.0 0

8 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 146.6 520.0 0

9 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 147.7 510.0 0

10 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 141.0 500.0 0

11 William Geiger Tonganoxie 144.0 450.0 0

12 Pearson Eccles Tonganoxie 145.0 450.0 0

13 David Hawley Lansing High School 144.4 445.0 0

14 Xavier Lee Piper High School 141.8 405.0 0

15 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 141.0 0 0


